
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2024 VARSITY GOLF

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wed Feb 21
Augusta Christian &
Augusta Eagles

9 Holes - (6 players total)
West Lake GC 3:00pm

Wed Feb 28 Statesboro High, Southeast Bulloch,
and Portal

Forest Heights
Country Club 3:45pm

Mon Mar 4 St. Andrews and Westminster Forest Heights
Country Club 2:00pm

Mon Mar 11 Frederica Invitational St. Mary’s 9:00am

Tue Mar 12 Metter (Girls Only) Metter 4:00pm

Mon Mar 18 Frederica and Pinewood Forest Heights
Country Club 2:00pm

Wed Mar 20 County Championship (9 Holes) GSU 3:30pm

Thur Mar 21 Frederica Brunswick 2:00pm

Mon Mar 25 Augusta Eagles Hepzibeth 2:00pm

Mon Apr 8 Girl’s State Tournament Hawkinsville TBD

Tue Apr 9 Boy’s Inter Squad Event Forest Heights
Country Club

Mon Apr 15 Region Tournament Forest Heights
Country Club 10:30am

Mon Apr 22 State Tournament Thomasville TBD

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Director: Tripp Turley

Head Coach: Walt Garvin

Updated 2/7/2024

HOME OF THE GATORS
873 Westside Road | Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297

www.bullochacademy.com


